— SEPTEMBER 2012 —

Siding, Trim and Accessory Catalog

VINYL « ALUMINUM -« STEEL

The source book of premium products for

low-maintenance home exteriors.

Alside_




™

Iside_
Alside Premium Vinyl Siding offers
all the choices needed to give your
home the exact look you want. Start
with classic panel profiles and end
with color-matched trim and

accents. With Alside, all decisions
lead to beautiful results.

Two tips that make color selection easy.

If you like your home’s existing color
scheme, there’s really no decision to make.
But if you're looking for a change, use

the following two suggestions to guide
your planning:

First use the color of your roof shingles as
a starting point. For the most pleasing
appearance, colors for shingles and siding
should complement each other.

Secondly, decide if you want a little or a
lot of contrast between siding and trim.
As a general rule, less contrast unifies a
home’s architectural elements, while greater
contrast emphasizes individual elements.

Your Style On Display.
The Alside Design Showcase.

Want a great way to view Alside siding,
accent and trim color combinations? Alside’s
Design Showcase is an interactive color
visualization tool that makes choosing
siding, accent and trim colors easy, effective
and exciting . . . all with just a click of the
mouse. Visit wwuw.alside.com to get started.

wwuw.alside.com/designshowcase

Pertains to Alside Vinyl Siding
Consult the VSI website at
www.vinylsiding.org for a current
list of certified products and colors.

Premium Vinyl Siding Color Collection

Choose from our extensive palette of rich, beautiful
colors, from traditional to trend-setting.

Alside gives you a rich palette of exterior design options starting with 14
elegant contemporary colors.

Glacier White Antique Parchment Natural Linen

Platinum Gray Cape Cod Gray Mystic Blue

=

Coastal Sage Juniper Ridge Adobe Cream
Colonial Ivory Maple Monterey Sand
Vintage Wicker Tuscan Clay London Brown*

Or for exceptional distinction, choose ultra premium colors from our
exclusive Architectural Color Collection.

Autumn Red Somerset Wheat Canyon Drift

Walnut English Saddle Arbor
Deep Moss Harbor Blue Midnight Blue

Note: Colors are as accurate as printing
techniques allow. Make final color selections
using actual product samples. Color
availability varies by product. All colors
may not be available in all markets.

* Soffit use only / aerated panels only.

Storm Charcoal Smoke




Prodigy’ Insulated Siding

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Double 6" 01-5614 Double 6" exposure Adobe Cream 17 1 square per carton
16' 8" panel length Antique Parchment v7 6 panels per carton
3/4" field butt height Autumn Red* 4H
Insulated siding with 11/2" Canyon Dirift* 53
overall panel thickness Cape Cod Gray V3
Stack lock design Charcoal Smoke* 1Q
Rollover nail hem Coastal Sage 28
Subtle cedar grain texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Deep Moss* M1
0.046" nom. thickness English Saddle* 3T
Glacier White \4!
Note: Use with WidePocket Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Accessories (pgs. 21-23) Maple 91
Midnight Blue* Q7
*Not available in all areas Monterey Sand 3D
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat™ ()
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Single 7" 01-5714 Single 7" exposure Adobe Cream 17 One carton equals 97%
16' 8" panel length Antique Parchment V7 of one square
3/4" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3 10 panels per carton
Insulated siding with 11/8" Coastal Sage 28
overall panel thickness Colonial Ivory X3
Stack lock design Glacier White V1
Rollover nail hem Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Subtle cedar grain texture Maple 91
Low-gloss finish Monterey Sand 3D
0.046" nom. thickness Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Note: Use with WidePocket Tuscan Clay 3C
Accessories (pgs. 21-23) Vintage Wicker 3A
Double 5" Dutch Lap 01-5514 Double 5" exposure Adobe Cream 17 One carton equals 97%
16' 8" panel length Antique Parchment v7 of one square
3/4" field butt height Autumn Red* 4H 7 panels per carton
Insulated siding with 11/2" Canyon Dirift* 53
overall panel thickness Cape Cod Gray V3
Stack lock design Charcoal Smoke* 1Q
Rollover nail hem Coastal Sage 28
Subtle cedar grain texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Deep Moss* M1
0.046" nom. thickness English Saddle* 3T
Glacier White \2!
Note: Use with WidePocket Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Accessories (pgs. 21-23) Maple 91
Midnight Blue* Q7
*Not available in all areas Monterey Sand 3D
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat* 9
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A

=)
=
=
N
>
=
>




Charter Oal” XXL

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Double 41/2" Oak Grain 01-5477 Double 41/2" exposure Adobe Cream 17 One carton equals
25' 0" panel length Antique Parchment \ 93.75% of one square
3/4" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3 5 panels per carton
TriBeam® system Coastal Sage 28
Rollover nail hem Glacier \W%ite V1
Oak grain texture Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Low-gloss finish Monterey Sand V5
0.046" nom. thickness Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Double 41/2" Dutch Lap 01-5478 Double 41/2" exposure Adobe Cream 17 One carton equals
Oak Grain 25' 0" panel length Antique Parchment \ 93.75% of one square
34" ﬁeﬁi butt height Cape Cod Gray V3 5 panels per carton
7 TriBeam® system Coastal Sage 28
Rollover nail hem Glacier Wﬁite V1
Oak grain texture Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Low-gloss finish Monterey Sand V5
0.046" nom. thickness Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Chart, ® :
arter Oak’ XL Grain
Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Double 41/2" Oak Grain 01-5481 Double 4!/2" exposure Adobe Cream 17 Maple 91 1 square per carton
16' 8" panel length Antique Parchment V7 Monterey Sand V5 8 panels per carton
7 3/4" field butt height Arbor NEW! AR Mystic Blue 3E
TriBeam® system Autumn Red 4H Natural Linen 55
Rollover nail hem Canyon Drift NEW! 53  Platinum Gray X2
Oak grain texture Cape Cod Gray V3 Somerset Wheat C9 NEW!
Low-gloss finish Coastal Sage 28  Storm G2 NEW!
0.046" nom. thickness Colonial Ivo X3 Tuscan Clay 3C
Deep Moss RIEWI M1 Vintage Wicker 3A
Glacier White V1 Walnut 4]
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Harbor Blue 41
Double 41/2" Dutch Lap 01-5482 Double 41/2" exposure Adobe Cream 17  Maple 91 1 square per carton
Oak Grain 16' 8" panel length Antique Parchment V7 Monterey Sand V5 8 panels per carton
3/4" ﬁeﬁl butt height Arbor NEW! AR Mystic Blue 3E
7 TriBeam® system Autumn Red 4H Natural Linen 55
Rollover nail hem Canyon Drift NEW! 53  Platinum Gray X2
Oak grain texture Cape Cod Gray V3 Somerset Wheat C9 NEW!
Low-gloss finish Coastal Sage 28  Storm G2 NEW!
0.046" nom. thickness Colonial Ivo;ir X3 Tuscan Clay 3C
Deep Moss NEW! M1 Vintage Wicker 3A
Glacier White V1 Walnut 4]
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Harbor Blue 41




Charter Oakl’ XL Matte

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Double 41/2" Matte Finish 01-5493 Double 4!/2" exposure Adobe Cream 17 1 square per carton
» 16' 8" panel length Antique Parchment V7 8 panels per carton
3/4" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
TriBeam® system Coastal Sage 28
Rollover nail hem Colonial Ivory X3
Smooth texture Glacier White Vi
Low-gloss finish Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
0.046" nom. thickness Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Charter Oak’
Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Double 41/2" Oak Grain 01-5451 Double 41/2" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 square per carton
12' 1" panel length Antique Parchment V7 22 panels per carton
3/4" field butt height Arbor NEW! AR
TriBeam® system Autumn Red 4H
Rollover nail hem Canyon Drift NEW! 53
Oak grain texture Cape Cod Gray V3
Low-gloss finish Coastal Sage 28
0.046" nom. thickness Colonial Ivo X3
Deep Moss RIEW' M1
Glacier White \%!
Harbor Blue 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat NEW! 9
Storm N G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]
Double 4!/2" Dutch Lap 01-5452 Double 4!/2" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 square per carton
Oak Grain 12' 1" panel length Antique Parchment \ 22 panels per carton
3/4" field butt height Arbor NEW! AR
TriBeam® system Autumn Red 4H
Rollover nail hem Canyon Drifc NEW! 53
Oak grain texture Cape Cod Gray V3
Low-gloss finish Coastal Sage 28
0.046" nom. thickness Colonial Ivo X3
Deep Moss i’m M1
Glacier White V1
Harbor Blue 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat NEW! 9
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]




Vinyl Siding

Board & Batten

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
7" Vertical Board & Batten* 01-5773 7 "overall exposure Antique Parchment V7 1 square per carton
10" 0" panel length Cape Cod Gray V3 17 panels per carton
51/2" board width, Coastal Sage 28
11/2" batten width, 1/2" height Colonial Ivory X3
Subtle woodgrain texture Glacier White V1
Low-gloss finish Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
0.050" nom. thickness Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
*Available in variegated Platinum Gray X2
colors. See Cypress Creek Tuscan Clay 3C
(pgs. 5-6) Vintage Wicker 3A
(J o t ® ()
Williamsport” Colonial Beaded
Product Code Description Colors Packaging
61/2" Beaded Edge 01-5601 61/2" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12' 4" panel length Antique Parchment V7 30 panels per carton
3/4" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Subtle woodgrain texture Coastal Sage 28
Low-gloss finish Colonial Ivory X3
0.044" nom. thickness Glacier White \'4!
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
C ® ° t . .
ypress Creek Variegated Siding
Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Double 4" 01-6041 Double 4" exposure Acorn 8G 2 squares per carton
12' 6" panel length Balsam 8E 24 panels per carton
3/4" field butt height Flagstone 8D
Rollover nail hem Hawthorne 8B
Cedar grain texture Hemlock 8C
Low-gloss finish Sand Dune 8F
0.046" nom. thickness
Note: Cypress Creck Variegated
accessories can be found on pg. 24
Extended lead times may apply
Double 5" 01-6046 Double 5" exposure Acorn 8G 2 squares per carton
12' 0" panel length Balsam 8E 20 panels per carton
7 3/4" field butt height Flagstone 8D
7 4 Rollover nail hem Hawthorne 8B
Cedar grain texture Hemlock 8C
Low-gloss finish Sand Dune 8F

0.046" nom. thickness

Note: Cypress Creek Variegated

accessories can be found on pg. 24

Extended lead times may apply




Cypress Creek Variegated Siding (con)

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Double 5" Dutch Lap 01-6047 Double 5" exposure Acorn 8G 2 squares per carton
12' 0" panel length Balsam 8E 20 panels per carton
3/4" field butt height Flagstone 8D
Rollover nail hem Hawthorne 8B
Cedar grain texture Hemlock 8C
Low-gloss finish Sand Dune 8F
0.046" nom. thickness
Note: Cypress Creek Variegated
accessories can be found on pg. 24
Extended lead times may apply
7" Vertical Board & Batten 01-6049 7" overall exposure Acorn 8G 1 square per carton
10" 0" panel length Balsam 8E 17 panels per carton
5 1/2" board width, Flagstone 8D
1 1/2" batten width, /2" height Hawthorne 8B
Cedar grain texture Hemlock 8C
Low-gloss finish Sand Dune 8F
0.050" nom. thickness
Note: Cypress Creek Variegated
accessories can be found on pg. 24
Extended lead times may apply
CenterLock’
Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Double 41/2" 01-5468 Double 41/2" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12' 1" panel length Antique Parchment V7 22 panels per carton
3/4" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Patented center lock Coastal Sage 28
Rolled top nail hem Colonial Ivory X3
Cedar grain texture Glacier White \4!
Low-gloss finish Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
0.044" nom. thickness Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Double 41/2" Dutch Lap 01-5469 Double 41/2" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12" 1" panel length Antique Parchment V7 22 panels per carton
3/4" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Patented center lock Coastal Sage 28
Rolled top nail hem Colonial Ivory X3
Cedar grain texture Glacier White V1
Low-gloss finish Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
0.044" nom. thickness Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A

Vinyl Siding




Vinyl Siding

Odyssey Plus

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Double 4" 01-5406 Double 4" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12' 6" panel length Antique Parchment v7 24 panels per carton
1/2" field butt height Arbor NEW! AR
Staggered double nail slots Cape Cod Gray V3
Rolled over nail hem Canyon Drift NEW! 53
Subtle woodgrain texture Coastal Sage 28
Low-gloss finish Colonial Ivory X3
0.044" nom. thickness Glacier White \4!
Harbor Blue NEW! 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! Ji
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat NEW! C9
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Double 5" 01-5506 Double 5" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12' 0" panel length Antique Parchment V7 20 panels per carton
5/8" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Staggered double nail slots Coastal Sage 28
Rolled over nail hem Colonial Ivory X3
Subtle woodgrain texture Glacier White V1
Low-gloss finish Juniper Ridge NEW! N
0.044" nom. thickness Maple 91
Monterey Sand \&
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Double 4" Dutch Lap 01-5408 Double 4" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12' 6" panel length Antique Parchment v7 24 panels per carton
1/2" field butt height Arbor NEW! AR
Staggered double nail slots Cape Cod Gray V3
Rolled over nail hem Canyon Drift NEW! 53
Subtle woodgrain texture Coastal Sage 28
Low-gloss finish Colonial Ivory X3
0.044" nom. thickness Glacier White V1
Harbor Blue NEW! 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! Ji
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat NEW! C9
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Double 5" Dutch Lap 01-5508 Double 5" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12' 0" panel length Antique Parchment \ 20 panels per carton
5/8" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Staggered double nail slots Coastal Sage 28
Rolled over nail hem Colonial Ivory X3
Subtle woodgrain texture Glacier White V1
Low-gloss finish Juniper Ridge NEW! N
0.044" nom. thickness Maple 91
Monterey Sand \&
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A




Coventry by Alside

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Double 4" 01-6061 Double 4" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12' 6" panel length Antique Parchment \ 24 panels per carton
1/2" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Rolled top nail hem Coastal Sage 28
Natural cedar grain texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Glacier White V1
0.042" nom. thickness Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Double 5" 01-6066 Double 5" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12' 0" panel length Antique Parchment \ 20 panels per carton
1/2" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Rolled top nail hem Coastal Sage 28
Natural cedar grain texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Glacier White V1
0.042" nom. thickness Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Storm G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Double 4" Dutch Lap 01-6062 Double 4" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12' 6" panel length Antique Parchment \ 24 panels per carton
1/2" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Rolled top nail hem Coastal Sage 28
Natural cedar grain texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Glacier White V1
0.042" nom. thickness Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Double 5" Dutch Lap 01-6067 Double 5" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12' 0" panel length Antique Parchment \ 20 panels per carton
1/2" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Rolled top nail hem Coastal Sage 28
Natural cedar grain texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Glacier White V1
0.042" nom. thickness Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Triple 3" 01-6063 Triple 3" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12" 1" panel length Antique Parchment \ 22 panels per carton
1/2" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Rolled top nail hem Coastal Sage 28
Natural cedar grain texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Glacier White V1
0.042" nom. thickness Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Storm G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A

Vinyl Siding




Conquest®

Vinyl Siding

Description Colors Packaging
Double 41/2" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12' 1" panel length Antique Parchment V7 22 panels per carton
1/2" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Rolled top nail hem Coastal Sage 28
Subtle cedar grain texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Glacier White V1
0.040" nom. thickness Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Double 4!/2" Dutch Lap Double 4!/2" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
12' 1" panel length Antique Parchment V7 22 panels per carton
1/2" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Rolled top nail hem Coastal Sage 28
Subtle cedar grain texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Glacier White V1
0.040" nom. thickness Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A




Charter Oak’ Soffit

Product Code Description
10" Aerated Soffit 10-5019 Triple 31/3" exposure
10" Solid Soffit/Vertical 10-5020 12" 0" panel length

3/4" field butt height
TriBeam system
Smooth texture
Low-gloss finish
0.042" nom. thickness

Aerated version has

hidden aeration slots

and provides:

3.2 sq. inches of net free
area/lineal foot

3.84 sq. inches net free
area/square foot

Colors

Adobe Cream
Antique Parchment
Arbor NEW!
Autumn Red
Canyon Drifc NEW!
Cape Cod Gray
Coastal Sage
Colonial Ivo

Deep Moss R,EW!
Glacier White
Harbor Blue
Juniper Ridge NEW!
London Brown }
Maple

Monterey Sand
Mystic Blue

Natural Linen
Platinum Gray
Somerset Wheat NEW!
Storm NEW!
Tuscan Clay
Vintage Wicker
Walnut

Greenbriar Vintage Beaded Soffft

Product Code Description
8" Aerated Soffit 10-6022 8" exposure
8" Solid Soffit 10-6023 12' 6" panel length

3/8" field butt height
Smooth texture
Low-gloss finish
0.042" nom. thickness

2.8 sq. inches net free
area/lineal foot

4.2 sq. inches net free
area/square foot

Super Span” Soffit

Product Code Description
10" Aerated Soffit 10-5012 Double 5" exposure
10" Solid Soffit/Vertical 10-5014 12' 0" panel length

5/8" field butt height
Subtle woodgrain texture
Low-gloss finish

0.044" nom. thickness

7 sq. inches net free
area/lineal foot

8.4 sq. inches net free
area/square foot

Aerated version provides:

Aerated version provides:

Colors

Antique Parchment §
Glacier White T
Juniper Ridge + NEW!
Monterey Sand
Tuscan Clay
Vintage Wicker ¥

Colors

Adobe Cream
Antique Parchment
Cape Cod Gray
Coastal Sage
Colonial Ivory
Glacier White
Juniper Ridge NEW!
London Brown }
Maple

Monterey Sand
Mystic Blue
Natural Linen
Platinum Gray
Tuscan Clay
Vintage Wicker

17
v7

4H
53
V3
28

M1
V1
41
71
X1
91
Vs
3E
55

C9
G2
3C
3A
4

17

V3
28

V1
J1

X1
91
\%;
3E
55

3C
3A

Packaging

2 square per carton
20 panels per carton

1Soffit use only. Aerated
panels only

Packaging

1 square per carton
12 panels per carton

1Soffit use only

Packaging

2 squares per carton
20 panels per carton

tSoffit use only

Vinyl Soffit/

=]
=
»
®

(]
=

E
>




=
E
o
7]
E
=
>

Vertical Siding

Alliance” T4 Soffst

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
12" Aerated Soffit 10-5000 Triple 4" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
Woodgrain Finish 12" 6" panel length Antique Parchment \ 16 panels per carton
1/2" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
12" Solid Soffit/Vertical 10-5005 Subtle woodgrain texture Coastal Sage T 28
Woodgrain Finish Low-gloss finish Colonial Ivory X3
0.040" nom. thickness Glacier White Vi1
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
London Brown X1
Maple 91
Aerated version provides: Monterey Sand V5
7 sq. inches net free Mystic Blue T 3E
area/lineal foot and Natural Linen 55
square foot Platinum Gray X2 TSoffit use only
Tuscan Clay T 3C
Vintage Wicker f 3A
12" Center Aerated Soffit 10-5001 Triple 4" exposure Glacier White Vi 2 squares per carton
Matte Finish 12" 6" panel length 16 panels per carton
1/2" field butt height
12" Solid Soffit/Vertical 10-5006 Smooth texture
Matte Finish Low-gloss finish
0.040" nom. thickness
Aerated version provides:
2.3 sq. inches net free
area/lineal foot and
square foot
Double 5" Punched Soffit
Product Code Description Colors Packaging
10" Aerated Soffit 10-5080 3A Double 5" exposure Adobe Cream 17 2 squares per carton
10" Solid Soffit/Vertical 10-5081 3A 12' 0" panel length Antique Parchment V7 20 panels per carton
1/2" field butt height Cape Cod Gray V3
Light roughsawn texture Glacier White V1
Low-gloss finish Juniper Ridge NEW! 1
0.042" nom. thickness Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5 TSoffit use only
Aerated version provides: 5.3 sq. Natural Linen 55
inches net free area/lineal foot Tuscan Clay T 3C
6.36 sq. inches net free area/ Vintage Wicker f 3A
square foot
2-T Soffst
Product Code Description Colors Packaging
12" Aerated Soffit 10-5002 Triple 4" exposure Glacier White T V1 2 squares per carton
12" Solid Soffit 10-5007 12" 6" panel length 16 panels per carton

1/2" field butt height
Natural woodgrain texture
Low-gloss finish

Gray back product

0.040" nom. thickness

Aerated version provides: 7 sq. inches net

free area/lineal foot and square foot

1Soffit use only




Pelican Bay' One Traditional Shakes

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Pelican Bay One 65-5050* Polypropylene accent panel ~ Adobe Cream 17  Midnight Blue Q7 13 pieces per carton
Traditional Shake Single 7" exposure Antique Parchment V7 Monterey Sand V5 (1/2 square per carton)
81.29" panel length Autumn Red 4H Mystic Blue 3E
5/8" nom. field butt height Canyon Dirift 53 Platinum Gray X2
Deep cedar grain texture Cape Cod Gray V3 Somerset Wheat C9
Charcoal Smoke 1Q Tuscan Clay 3C
Coastal Sage 28  Vintage Wicker 3A
Colonial Ivory X3 Walnut 4]
* Per piece product code Deep Moss M1
English Saddle 3T Special Order Colors'
Glacier White V1  Arbor AR
T Please see Sales Rep Harbor Blue 4] Natural Linen 55
for more information. Juniper Ridge NEW! J1  Storm NEW! G2
Extended lead times Maple 91
may apply.
Pelican Bay One 65-5153* 15.86" panel length Adobe Cream 17  Midnight Blue Q7 10 pieces per carton
Traditional Shake Deep cedar grain texture Antique Parchment V7 Monterey Sand V5
Corner Post Autumn Red 4H Mystic Blue 3E
Canyon Dirift 53 Platinum Gray X2

* Per piece product code

1 Please see Sales Rep
for more information.
Extended lead times

may apply.

Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Smoke 1Q
Coastal Sage 28

Colonial Ivory X3
Deep Moss M1
English Saddle 3T

Glacier White Vi
Harbor Blue 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91

Pelican Bay" One Cape Cod Shingles

Product

Pelican Bay One
Cape Cod Shingle

Code
65-5054*

Description

Polypropylene accent panel
Double 5" exposure
67.33" panel length
1/2" nom. field butt height
Natural cedar grain texture

* Per panel product code

1 Please see Sales Representative
for more information. Extended
lead times may apply.

Somerset Wheat C9
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]

Special Order Colors'

Arbor AR
Natural Linen 55
Storm NEW! G2

Colors Packaging
Cape Cod Gray V3 11 pieces per carton
Glacier White V1 (1/2 square per carton)
Tuscan Clay 3C

Vintage Wicker 3A

Special Order Colors’

Adobe Cream 17

Antique Parchment v7

Arbor AR

Autumn Red 4H

Canyon Dirift 53

Charcoal Smoke 1Q

Coastal Sage 28

Colonial Ivory X3

Deep Moss M1

English Saddle 3T

Harbor Blue 41

Juniper Ridge NEW! J1

Maple 91

Midnight Blue Q7

Monterey Sand V5

Mystic Blue 3E

Natural Linen 55

Platinum Gray X2

Somerset Wheat 9

Storm NEW! G2

Walnut 4]

>
©
]
c
®
8
=
o

(]
<
o




-
Pelican Bay' One Hand-Split Shakes

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
% Pelican Bay One 65-5052* Polypropylene accent panel ~ Coastal Sage 28 11 pieces per carton
o o Hand-Split Shake Single 9" exposure Canyon Dirift 53 (1/2 square per carton)
cc - 751/2" panel length Cape Cod Gray V3
So 5/8" nom. field butt height Charcoal Smoke 1Q
= Deep cedar grain texture English Saddle 3T
nq_" Staggered edge bottom Glacier White \4!
Monterey Sand V5
Tuscan Clay 3C
* Per panel product code Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]
Special Order Colors'
T Please see Sales Rep Adobe Cream 17  Juniper Ridge J1 NEW!
for more information. Antique Parchment V7 Maple 91
Extended lead times Arbor AR Midnight Blue Q7
may apply. Autumn Red 4H  Mystic Blue 3E
Colonial Ivory X3 Natural Linen 55
Deep Moss M1 Platinum Gray X2
Harbor Blue 41 Somerset Wheat C9
Storm G2 NEW!
Pelican Bay One 65-5152* 20.18" panel length Coastal Sage 28 10 pieces per carton
Hand-Split Shake Deep cedar grain texture Canyon Dirift 53
Corner Post Cape Cod Gray V3

Charcoal Smoke 1Q
English Saddle 3T
Glacier White V1
Monterey Sand V5

Tuscan Clay 3C
* Per panel product code Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]
Special Order Colors'
T Please see Sales Rep Adobe Cream 17 Juniper Ridge  J1 NEW!
for more information. Antique Parchment V7 Maple 91
Extended lead times Arbor AR Midnight Blue Q7
may apply. Autumn Red 4H Mystic Blue 3E
Colonial Ivory X3 Natural Linen 55
Deep Moss M1 Platinum Gray X2
Harbor Blue 41 Somerset Wheat C9
Storm G2 NEW!

Pelican Bay' One Scallops

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Pelican Bay One Scallop 65-5055* Polypropylene accent panel Adobe Cream 17 15 pieces per carton
Single 6!/4" exposure (9" panel) Antique Parchment \ (1/2 square per carton)
76.86" panel length Autumn Red 4H
1/2" nom. field butt height Coastal Sage 28
Natural cedar grain texture Glacier White V1
Monterey Sand V5
Tuscan Clay 3C
* Per panel product code Vintage Wicker 3A
T Please see Sales Representative Special Order Colors*
for more information. Extended Arbor AR
lead times may apply. Canyon Dirift 53
Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Smoke 1Q
Colonial Ivory X3
Deep Moss M1
English Saddle 3T
Harbor Blue 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Midnight Blue Q7
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat C9
Storm NEW! G2
Walnut 4]

14



Pelican Bay One Accessories

Product Code

Pelican Bay One 65-5160*
Starter Strip

Description Colors

Aluminum starter strip —
10' 0" length

* Per piece product code

Packaging

25 pieces per carton

>
a
ce
80
©
o

AccuClip ¥ 65-5199

=

Stainless steel install clip —
Secures top course of

shakes or scallops

¥ AccuClip can be used with
Pelican Bay One products

25 pieces per bag
(4 bags per carton)




Architectural Shakes™

©
5o
£.9
2 2
ta
:—
00O
£
g

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Architectural Shakes 65-5020* PVC accent panel Adobe Cream 17 34 pieces per carton
3 7" exposure Antique Parchment V7 (1 square per carton)
/ f 603/4" exposure length Arbor T AR
7 3/4" nom. field butt height Autumn Red 4H
Deep cedar grain texture Canyon Dirift 53
Low-gloss finish Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Smoke 1Q
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory T X3
Deep Moss M1
*Per panel product code English Saddle 3T
Glacier White V1
Note: Use 21/2" or 31/2" Harbor Blue 41
standard starter strip Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
(same as Alside siding) Maple 91
Midnight Blue ¥ Q7
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat T 9
Storm 1 NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]
Weathered Colors
Auburn A9
Barley f BR
Brownstone f B9
Misty Gray T 09
Sand Castle CA
Architectural Shakes 65-5131* 56" length Adobe Cream 17 4 pieces per carton
Outside Corner Post Deep cedar grain texture Antique Parchment V7
Low-gloss finish Autumn Red T 4H
Canyon Dirift 53
Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Smoke T 1Q
Coastal Sage T 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Deep Moss M1
v *Per piece product code English Saddle f 3T
Glacier White T V1
Note: Product snaps into Harbor Blue 41
3/4" J-channel Juniper Ridge + NEW! J1
Maple 1 91
Midnight Blue ¥ Q7
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue f 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray 1 X2
Somerset Wheat T C9
Tuscan Clay t 3C
Vintage Wicker T 3A
Walnut T 4]
Weathered Colors
Auburn A9
Barley f BR
Brownstone T B9
Misty Gray 09
Sand Castle T CA

Please see Sales Representative for more information.

+ Extended lead times may apply. Additional colors may be available. Minimum order quantities may apply.

16



Architectural Staggered Shakes™

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Architectural Staggered Shakes 65-5022* PVC accent panel Adobe Cream t 17 23 pieces per carton
10" exposure Antique Parchment § \ (1 square per carton)
621/2" exposure length Autumn Red 4H
1" nom. field butt height Canyon Dirift t 53
Deep cedar grain texture Cape Cod Gray T V3
Low-gloss finish Charcoal Smoke 1Q
Coastal Sage T 28
Colonial Ivory t X3
Deep Moss T M1
*Per panel product code English Saddle t 3T
Glacier White V1
/ Harbor Blue T 41
Juniper Ridge + NEW! n
Maple § 91
Midnight Blue Q7
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue t 3E
Natural Linen f 55
Platinum Gray f X2
Somerset Wheat T (&)
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker ¥ 3A
Walnut 4]
Weathered Colors
Auburn T A9
Barley 1 BR
Brownstone f B9
Misty Gray T 09
Sand Castle T CA
Architectural Staggered Shakes 65-5133* 60" length Adobe Cream 17 4 pieces per carton
Outside Corner Post Deep cedar grain texture Antique Parchment § V7
Low-gloss finish Autumn Red 4H
Canyon Dirift t 53
*Per piece product code Cape Cod Gray 1 V3
\/ Charcoal Smoke T 1Q
| Coastal Sage T 28
Colonial Ivory t X3
Deep Moss T M1
v Note: Product snaps into English Saddle t 3T
11/2" J-channel Glacier White T \%!
Harbor Blue T 4]
Juniper Ridge + NEW! J1
Maple t 91
Midnight Blue Q7
Monterey Sand 1 V5
Mystic Blue f 3E
Natural Linen f 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat T C9
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker ¥ 3A
Walnut 4]
Weathered Colors
Auburn A9
Barley 1 BR
Brownstone f B9
Misty Gray T 09
Sand Castle T CA

+ Extended lead times may apply. Additional colors may be available. Minimum order quantities may apply.
Please see Sales Representative for more information.

©
50
8.9
Q2
ta
:—
)
£

<

17



I
-
=
-
Q
Q
=
=
[X)
e
g

"
=
(7]
7]
b
o

Architectural Perfection Shingles”

Product

Architectural 7"
Perfection Shingles

Description

PVC accent panel

7" exposure

60 3/4" exposure length
3/4" nom. field butt height
Milled cedar grain texture
Low-gloss finish

*Per panel product code

Colors

Adobe Cream T 17
Antique Parchment V7
Autumn Red T 4H
Canyon Drift T 53
Cape Cod Gray T V3
Charcoal Smoke ¥ 1Q

Coastal Sage T 28
Colonial Ivory t X3
Deep Moss T M1

English Saddle 3T
Glacier White T V1

Harbor Blue 1 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! _]1
Maple 1

Mldmght Blue 1 Q7

Monterey Sand T V5
Mystic Blue t  3E
Natural Linen T 55
Platinum Gray 1 X2

Somerset Wheat T C9
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]
Weathered Colors
Auburn T A9
Barley BR

Brownstone T B9
Misty Gray 09]
Sand Castlet CA

Packaging

34 pieces per carton
(1 square per carton)

Architectural 7" Perfection

Shingles Outside Corner Post

56" length
Milled cedar grain texture
Low-gloss finish

*Per panel product code

Note: Product snaps into
3/4" J-channel. Use with
7" perfection profile.

Architectural Shingles™

Product
Architectural 7" Shingles

é

Description

PVC accent panel

7" exposure

60 3/4" exposure length
5/8" nom. field butt height
Milled cedar grain texture
Low-gloss finish

*Per panel product code

Adobe Creamt 17
Antique Parchmentt V7
Autumn Red T 4H
Canyon Dirift t 53
Cape Cod Gray T V3
Charcoal Smoke T 1Q

Coastal Sage T 28
Colonial Ivory ¥ X3
Deep Moss T M1

English Saddle 3T
Glacier White T V1

Harbor Blue T 41
]umper Ridge tNEW! ]1
Maple f

Mldmght Blue T Q7

Colors

Adobe Cream 17
Antique Parchmentf V7
Autumn Red T 4H
Canyon Drift T 53
Cape Cod Gray T V3
Charcoal Smoke T 1Q

Coastal Sage T 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Deep Moss 1 M1

English Saddle f 3T
Glacier White T V1
Harbor Blue 41

Monterey Sand T V5
Mystic Blue t  3E
Natural Linen T 55
Platinum Gray T X2

Somerset Wheat T C9
Tuscan Clay ¥ 3C
Vintage Wicker 13A
Walnut 4]
Weathered Colors
Auburn A9
Barley BR

Brownstone ¥ B9
Misty Gray T 09]
Sand Castlet CA

4 pieces per carton

Packaging

Juniper Ridge T JINEW! 34 pieces per carton

Maple 1 91

Midnight Blue T Q7
Monterey Sand T V5
Mystic Blue t  3E
Natural Linen T 55

Platinum Gray T X2
Somerset Wheat T C9
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut T 4]

(1 square per carton)

Architectural 7" Shingles
Outside Corner Post

<

56" length
Milled cedar grain texture
Low-gloss finish

*Per panel product code

Note: Product snaps into
3/4" J-channel. Use with
7" profile.

Adobe Cream T 17
Antique Parchmentt V7
Autumn Red T 4H
Canyon Drift T 53
Cape Cod Gray T V3
Charcoal Smoke T 1Q

Coastal Sage T 28
Colonial Ivory T X3
Deep Moss M1
English Saddle f 3T
Glacier White \%!
Harbor Blue T 41

+ Extended lead times may apply. Additional colors may be available. Minimum order quantities may apply.
Please see Sales Representative for more information.

]umper Ridge T JIHEW' 4 pieces per carton

Maple T

Mldmght Blue T Q7
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue t  3E
Natural Linen T 55

Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat T C9
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut T 4]




e
Architectural Scallops’

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
[}
Architectural Scallops 65-5025* PVC accent panel Adobe Cream 17 20 pieces per carton 5o
. 6" exposure Antique Parchment \ (1/2 square per carton) s 0
60" exposure length Autumn Red f 4H R
5/8" nom. field butt height Canyon Dirift T 53 e
Cedar grain texture Cape Cod Gray V3 % (3]
Low-gloss finish Charcoal Smoke T 1Q -
Coastal Sage T 28 g
Colonial Ivory f X3
Deep Moss M1
English Saddle t 3T
*Per panel product code Glacier White V1
Harbor Blue 41
Juniper Ridge + NEW! J1
Maple T 91
Midnight Blue f Q7
Monterey Sand 1 V5
Mystic Blue T 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat T ()
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker T 3A
Walnut 4]
Architectural Scallops 65-5121* PVC starter strip - - 100" per carton
Starter Strip 5' 0" length 20 pieces per carton

* Per piece product code

T Extended lead times may apply. Additional colors may be available. Minimum order quantities may apply.
Please see Sales Representative for more information.

19



Trimworks” Decorative Accents

()
=2
r
=]
3
£
=

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
One-Piece Beaded Corner Post 10-5665 6°/8" outside corner post Glacier White V1 100' per carton
with foam insert 5 pieces per carton
20' 0" length
3/4" receiving channel
1 3/4" pocket depth
5" face width
Matte texture
Low-gloss finish
7" Fluted Corner Post 10-5662 7" outside corner post Glacier White \2! 100" per carton
with foam insert 5 pieces per carton
20' 0" length
3/4" receiving channel
3/4" pocket depth
Matte texture
m Low-gloss finish
2" Beaded Corner Starter 10-5817 2" quarter-round corner Adobe Cream 17 200" per carton
starter Antique Parchment V7 10 pieces per carton
20' 0" length Cape Cod Gray V3
Matte texture Coastal Sage 28
0 J Low-gloss finish Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White V1
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
5" Lineal 10-5908 5" lineal Adobe Cream 17 200" per carton
20' 0" length Antique Parchment V7 10 pieces per carton
3/4" receiving channel Cape Cod Gray V3
13/4" pocket depth Coastal Sage 28
Matte texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Glacier White V1
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Use standard finish Natural Linen 55
trim as starter Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C

Vintage Wicker 3A

Note: Can be used with the
2" Beaded Corner Starter
(10-5817) to create an outside
corner post




Trimworks” Decorative Accents

()
=2
[
(=]
3
E
=

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
31/2" Lineal 10-5801 31/2" lineal Adobe Cream 17 160" per carton
20' 0" length Antique Parchment \ 8 pieces per carton
3/4" receiving channel Cape Cod Gray V3
13/4" pocket depth Coastal Sage 28
Matte texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Glacier White V1
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Use standard finish Monterey Sand V5
trim as starter Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Note: Can be used with the Platinum Gray X2
2" Beaded Corner Starter Tuscan Clay 3C
(10-5817) to create an outside Vintage Wicker 3A
corner post.
Soffit Crown Molding 10-5040 Special trim at soffit Glacier White V1 300’ per carton

12' 6" length

3/4" receiving channel
3 1/4" exposure
Matte texture
Low-gloss finish

24 pieces per carton




WidePocket Accessories

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
? g Traditional Outside Corner Post ~ 10-5612 4" outside corner post Adobe Cream 17 120" per carton
% i (WidePocket) 10-5672* with foam insert Antique Parchment V7 10 pieces per carton
<) 8 12' 0" length Autumn Red 4H
% A 11/2" receiving channel Canyon Dirift 53
< 8 1" pocket depth Cape Cod Gray V3
= 0 Matte texture Charcoal Smoke 1Q
=< Low-gloss finish Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Deep Moss M1
Engﬁsh Saddle 3T
Glacier White V1
Harbor Blue 41
*20' 0" length Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
100’ per carton Maple 91
5 pieces per carton Mignight Blue Q7
Glacier White Only Monterey Sand 3D
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat 9
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]
Inside Corner Post (WidePocket) 10-5055 Inside Corner Post Adobe Cream 17 100' per carton
10' 0" length Antique Parchment V7 10 pieces per carton
11/2" receiving channel Autumn Red 4H
11/8" pocket depth Canyon Dirift 53
Matte texture Cape Cod Gray V3
Low-gloss finish Charcoal Smoke 1Q
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Deep Moss M1
Engﬁsh Saddle 3T
Glacier White V1
Juniper Ridge NEW! 1
Maple 91
Mignight Blue Q7
Monterey Sand 3D
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat 9
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
J-channel - 11/2" (WidePocker) 10-5137 11/2" face Adobe Cream 17 337.5" per carton
12' 6" length Antique Parchment V7 27 pieces per carton
Matte texture Autumn Red 4H
Low-gloss finish Canyon Dirift 53
< Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Smoke 1Q
I Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Deep Moss M1
I Engﬁsh Saddle 3T
Glacier White V1
Harbor Blue 41
I Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Ma 91
Mignight Blue Q7
Monterey Sand 3D
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat 9
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]




WidePocket Accessories (cont on page 24)

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
31/2" Lineal (WidePocket) 10-5803 31/2" lineal with foam insert Adobe Cream 17 320’ per carton
20' 0" length Antique Parchment V7 16 pieces per carton
11/2" recetving channel Autumn Red 4H
13/4" pocket depth Canyon Dirift 53
Matte texture Cape Cod Gray V3
Low-gloss finish Charcoal Smoke 1Q
Coastal Sage 28
Use standard finish trim as starter. ~ Colonial Ivory X3
Deep Moss M1
Note: Use with 3" Beaded EngEsh Saddle 3T
Corner Starter to create outside Glacier White V1
corner post. (10-5818 in Glacier Juniper Ridge NEW! J
‘White only.) Maple 91
Mi(i)night Blue Q7
Colors can be used as window/ Monterey Sand 3D
door surround or transition board ~ Mystic Blue 3E
only — 3" Beaded Corner Starter Natural Linen 55
not available in colors. Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat C9
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
5" Lineal (WidePocket) 10-5806 5" lineal with foam insert Glacier White A%t 200" per carton
20' 0" length 10 pieces per carton
11/2" receiving channel
13/4" pocket depth
Matte texture
Low-gloss finish
Use standard finish trim as starter.
Note: Use with 3" beaded
corner starter (10-5818)
to create Outside corner pOSt.
7" Lineal (WidePocket) 10-5807 7" lineal with foam insert Glacier White \%! 160" per carton
20' 0" length 8 pieces per carton
11/2" recetving channel
13/4" pocket depth
Matte texture
Low-gloss finish
Use standard finish trim as starter.
Note: Use with 3" beaded
corner starter (10-5818)
to create outside corner post.
3" Beaded Corner Starter 10-5818 3"quarter-round corner starter Glacier White V1 160" per carton

(WidePocket)

20" 0" length
Matte texture
Low-gloss finish

Note: Use with 3 1/2" (10-5803),
5" (10-5806) & 7" (10-5807)
lineals to create outside corner
post. Glacier White only.

8 pieces per carton

3
=<'c
go
[
[N}
S 0
.-o
=<




8
=<'=
go
a2
[ ]
B 0O
l-o
=<

WidePocket Accessories (con)

Product Description Colors Packaging
2 Piece J-Channel - 2 settings - creates Beige 23 250" per carton
Receiver Piece (WidePocket) both 11/4" and 11/2" White 01 20 pieces per carton
receiving channels
12' 6" length
Matte texture
Low-gloss finish
Note: Must order cover
piece seperately.
2 Piece J-Channel - 11/2" J-channel cover Adobe Cream 17 250" per carton
11/2" Cover Piece (WidePocket) 12' 6" length Antique Parchment \ 20 pieces per carton
Matte texture Autumn Red 4H
Low-gloss finish Canyon Dirift 53
Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Smoke 1Q
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Deep Moss Ml
Note: Must order receiver English Saddle 3T
piece seperately. Glacier White V1
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Midnight Blue Q7
Monterey Sand 3D
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat 9
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Flexible J-channel - 11/4" 15/16" face Beige 23 125" per carton
Flexible J-channel - 11/2" 12' 6" length Bright White \%! 10 pieces per carton
(WidePocket) Matte texture Bronze 92
Low-gloss finish Flat White 01
Gray 10
*Per piece product code Pewter 64
~ Tan 74
Note: Ordered directly from
Special Service Plastic Co., Inc.
Prodigy Starter 3" PVC Prodigy starter strip Antique Parchment V7 300" per carton
12' 6" length Cape Cod Gray V3 24 pieces per carton
Glacier White V1
Natural Linen 55
Vintage Wicker 3A

*Per piece product code




Variegated Vinyl Installation Accessories (for Gypress Creek Siding)

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
31/2" Variegated Outside 10-6145 31/2" outside corner post Acorn 8G 100" per carton
Corner Post 3/4" receiving channel Balsam 8E 10 pieces per carton
10" 0" length Flagstone 8D
Matte texture Hawthorne 8B
Low-gloss finish Hemlock 8C
Sand Dune 8F
Variegated J-channel - 1/2" 10-6141 34" face Acorn 8G 480" per carton
Variegated J-channel - 3/4" 10-6143 1" face Balsam 8E 40 pieces per carton
Flagstone 8D
12' 0" length Hawthorne 8B
Matte texture Hemlock 8C
Low-gloss finish Sand Dune 8F
Variegated Finish Trim 10-6148 12' 0" length Acorn 8G 480" per carton
Matte texture Balsam 8E 40 pieces per carton
Low-gloss finish Flagstone 8D
Hawthorne 8B
Hemlock 8C
Sand Dune 8F
Variegated Drip Cap 10-6149 12' 0" length Acorn 8G 540" per carton
Matte texture Balsam 8E 45 pieces per carton
Low-gloss finish Flagstone 8D
Hawthorne 8B
Hemlock 8C
Sand Dune 8F

Variegated

0
2
e
©
@
73
]
(1]
Q
<




Vinyl Installation Accessories

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
o\
2 3" Woodgrain Outside 10-5600 3"outside corner post Adobe Cream 17 100" per carton
=9 Corner Post 3/4" receiving channel Antique Parchment V7 10 pieces per carton
E‘ ] 10' 0" length Cape Cod Gray V3
S H Woodgrain texture Coastal Sage 28
8 Low-gloss finish Colonial Ivory X3
g Glacier White V1
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
4" Woodgrain Outside 10-5644 4"outside corner post Adobe Cream 17 Maple 91 100" per carton
Corner Post 3/4" receiving channel Antique Parchment V7 Monterey Sand V5 10 pieces per carton
10' 0" length Arbor NEW! AR Mystic Blue 3E
Woodgrain texture Autumn Red 4H Natural Linen 55
Low-gloss finish Canyon Drift NEW! 53  Platinum Gray X2
Cape Cod Gray V3 Somerset Wheat C9 NEW!
Coastal Sage 28  Storm G2 NEW!
Colonial Ivo X3  Tuscan Clay 3C
Deep Moss ﬁ M1 Vintage Wicker 3A
Glacier White V1 Walnut 4]

Harbor Blue 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1

3"Matte Outside Corner Post 10-5610 3"outside corner post Adobe Cream 17 100" per carton
3/4" receiving channel Antique Parchment V7 10 pieces per carton
10' 0" length Cape Cod Gray V3
Matte texture Coastal Sage 28
Low-gloss finish Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White V1
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
45° Bay/Bow Outside 10-5750 2"outside corner for use Adobe Cream 17 125" per carton
Corner Post with bay/bow windows Antique Parchment V7 10 pieces per carton
12' 6" length Cape Cod Gray V3
Matte texture Coastal Sage 28
Low-gloss finish Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White V1
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Note: Product snaps Monterey Sand \E
over appropriate Mystic Blue 3E
sized J-channels. Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A




Vinyl Installation Accessories (con' on page 28)

Product Code Description Colors Packaging

Inside Corner Post 10-5053 Inside corner post Adobe Cream 17 100" per carton 4
10' 0" length Antique Parchment V7 10 pieces per carton - =
3/4" receiving channel Arbor NEW! AR E‘ 8
Matte texture Autumn Red 4H s 3
Low-gloss finish Canyon Drift NEW! 53 > 8

Cape Cod Gray V3 &’
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivo X3
Deep Moss ;{EW! M1
Glacier White V1
Harbor Blue 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat NEW! (&)
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]

Finish Trim 10-5200 12' 6" length Adobe Cream 17 500" per carton
Matte texture Antique Parchment \ 40 pieces per carton
Gloss finish Arbor NEW! AR

Autumn Red 4H
Canyon Drift NEW! 53
Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Smoke 1Q
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivo X3
Deep Moss ;{EW! M1
English Saddle 3T
Glacier White V1
Harbor Blue 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Midnight Blue Q7
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat NEW! c9
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]

Double Finish Trim 10-5205 12' 6" length Adobe Cream 17 250" per carton
Matte texture Antique Parchment V7 20 pieces per carton
Gloss finish Autumn Red 4H

Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White V1
Harbor Blue 41

Juniper Ridge NEW! J1

Maple 91

Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55

Platinum Gray X2
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A

Walnut 4]




Vinyl

"
=
£
(=}
@
7]
]
(1]
(*]
g

Vinyl Installation Accessories (cons)

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
J-channel - 1/2" 10-5114 1" face Adobe Cream 17 500" per carton
J-channel - 5/8" 10-5107 1" face Antique Parchment \ 40 pieces per carton
Arbor NEW! AR
12' 6" length Canyon Drifc NEW! 53
Matte texture Cape Cod Gray V3
Low-gloss finish Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3 *Available in 1/2"only.
Glacier White V1 Soffit use only.
Harbor Blue NEW! 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
London Brown* X1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat NEW! (&)
Storm NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
J-channel - 3/4" 10-5118 1" face Adobe Cream 17 500' per carton
J-channel - 11/4" 10-5129 1" face Antique Parchment V7 40 pieces per carton
Arbor AR
12' 6" length Autumn Red 4H
Matte texture Canyon Drift 53
< Low-gloss finish Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Smoke 1Q
H Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
I] Deep Moss Ml *Available in 3/4"only.
English Saddle 3T Soffit use only.
Glacier White V1
I] Harbor Blue 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! N
London Brown* X1
Maple 91
Midnight Blue Q7
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat (&)
Storm G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]




Vinyl Installation Accessories (con on page 30)

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
J-channel - 11/2" 10-5137 11/2" face Adobe Cream 17 337.5' per carton
12' 6" length Antique Parchment V7 27 pieces per carton
Matte texture Autumn Red 4H
Low-gloss finish Canyon Drifc NEW! 53
Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Smoke NEW! 1Q
l Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivo X3
l Deep Moss R,EW! M1
English Saddle NEW! 3T *Available in 3D only.
Glacier White V1 Not available in V5.
I Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
Maple 91
Midnighe Blue NEW! Q7
Monterey Sand* V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Somerset Wheat NEW! 9
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut 4]
Wide Face J-channel 10-5350 212" face Glacier White V1 300" per carton
3/4" receiving channel 24 pieces per carton
12' 6" length
Matte texture
Low-gloss finish
Flexible J-channel - 5/8"¢ 66-1962* 3/4" face Beige 23 125" per carton
Flexible J-channel - 11/4" 66-1963* 15/16" face Bright White V1 10 pieces per carton
Flexible J-channel - 11/2" 66-1964* 15/16" face Bronze 92
Flat White 01
12' 6" length Gray 10
Matte texture Pewter 64 1250' per carton
Low-gloss finish Tan 74 20 pieces per carton

*Per piece product code

Note: Ordered directly from
Special Service Plastic Co., Inc

Vinyl

0
=
£
=}
@
73
]
1]
(]
g




Vinyl Installation Accessories (cons)

Vinyl

"
=
£
=}
@
7
(]
2]
(]
g

Product Description Colors Packaging
F-Channel - 5/8" 5/8" receiving channel Adobe Cream 17 400" per carton
F-Channel - 3/4" 3/4" receiving channel Antique Parchment \ 32 pieces per carton
12' 6" length Arbor T NEW! AR
Matte texture Autumn Red T 4H
Low-gloss finish Canyon Drift 7 NEW! 53
Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Deep Moss 1 NEW! M1
Glacier White A%
Harbor Blue 41
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1
London Brown X1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2 +Not available in 5/8"
Somerset Wheat T NEW!  C9
Storm + NEW! G2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Walnut T 4]
H-Channel - 3/4" 3/4" receiving channel Antique Parchment \ 150" per carton
12' 6" length Cape Cod Gray V3 12 pieces per carton
Matte texture Coastal Sage 28
Low-gloss finish Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White V1
/ Juniper Ridge NEW! N
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
312" H-Trim 31/2" H-Trim for Glacier White V1 200" per carton

4

transitioning between
two siding profiles
3/4" receiving channel
20' 0" length
Matte texture
Low-gloss finish

10 pieces per carton




Vinyl Installation Accessories (cons)

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
\n
21/2" Aluminum Starter Strip 10-3299 21/2" starter strip Galvanized 500" per carton 9
10' 0" length 50 pieces per carton =5
g
£
> ]
Q
<
21/2" Steel Starter Strip 10-7361 21/2" starter strip Galvanized 260" per carton
10' 0" length 26 pieces per carton
31/2" Steel Starter Strip 10-7366 31/2" starter strip Galvanized 260" per carton
10' 0" length 26 pieces per carton
7/
7/
/
Easy Start Starter 66-1945* 3" PVC starter strip Gray 00 300" per carton
Can be used for Prodigy and 24 pieces per carton
any Fullback application where
the siding panel has a butt
height of 3/4" or less.
12' 6" length
*Per piece product code
Note: Ordered directly from
Progressive Foam Technologies
Prodigy Starter 10-5505* 3" PVC Prodigy starter strip Antique Parchment \ 300" per carton
12' 6" length Cape Cod Gray V3 24 pieces per carton
Glacier White V1
Natural Linen 55
Vintage Wicker 3A

*Per piece product code




e
Vinyl Installation Tools

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Premium Vinyl Zip Tool 76-0010 For removing installed siding panels. — 6 per carton
Midwest Tools Part # MW-ST

Snap Lock Punch/Nail Punch 76-7201 Forms raised tabs for securing cut — 3 per carton
edges of siding into finish trim.
Midwest Tools Part # MW-CT

Snap Lock Punch 76-7203 Forms raised tabs for securing cut — 3 per carton

edges of siding into finish trim.
Midwest Tools Part # MW-DVSSL

Alside CenterLock 76-8100 Creates notch for lapping — 3 per carton
Notching Tool CenterLock panels.
Midwest Tools Part # MW-NV

Snips 76-8062 12" snips specifically made — 6 per carton
for cutting vinyl siding.
Midwest Tools Part # MW-P127SV

Trim Nail Driver 76-8050 For driving trim nails flush — 6 per carton
or below the surface.
Midwest Tools Part # MW-TND




Aluminum Siding

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Double 4" Woodgrain 01-3042 Double 4" exposure Charcoal A65 2 squares per carton
12' 6" panel length Clay 51 24 panels per carton
Woodgrain texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Glacier White B5
Parchment A18
Tan A74
Double 4" Smooth 01-3051 Double 4" exposure Glacier White B5 2 squares per carton
12' 6" panel length 24 panels per carton
Smooth texture
Low-gloss finish
8" Woodgrain Deluxe 01-3040 Single 8" exposure Glacier White B5 2 squares per carton
12" 6" panel length 24 panels per carton
Woodgrain texture
Low-gloss finish
8" Smooth Deluxe 01-3050 Single 8" exposure Glacier White B5 2 squares per carton

12" 6" panel length
Smooth texture
Low-gloss finish

24 panels per carton

£
-
£.E
ED
36
g




HT 12" Aluminum Soffst

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
£ D6 Aerated Soffit 10-3070 Double 6" exposure Glacier White B5 1.92 squares per carton
E = D6 Solid Soffit 10-3071 12' 0" panel length Royal Brown 32 16 panels per carton
- Smooth texture
g 8 Low-gloss finish
< Aerated version provides:
7.2 sq. inches net free
area/lineal and square foot
T4 Aerated Soffit 10-3060 Triple 4" exposure Adobe Cream 17 1.92 squares per carton
T4 Solid Soffit 10-3061 12" 0" panel length Antique Parchment V7 16 panels per carton
T4 Center Aerated Soffit 10-3062 Smooth texture Bronze 92
Low-gloss finish Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Fully aerated version provides: Glacier White B5
11.6 sq. inches net free Grecian Green 26
area/lineal and square foot London Brown X1
Maple 91
Center aerated version provides: Monterey Sand V5
3.9 sq. inches net free Musket Brown 49
area/lineal and square foot Natural Linen 55
Royal Brown 32
Teakwood 38
Terratone Bronze 93
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
HT 16" Aluminum Soffst
Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Q4 Aerated Soffit 10-3090 Quad 4" exposure Adobe Cream 17 1.92 squares per carton
Q4 Solid Soffit 10-3091 12' 0" panel length Antique Parchment V7 12 panels per carton
Q4 Center Aerated Soffit 10-3092 Smooth texture Cape Cod Gray V3
Low-gloss finish Charcoal Gray 65
- Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
mwmm Fully aerated version provides: Glacier White B5
\ 15.5 sq. inches net free Grecian Green 26
\‘\\\.I"./ area/square foot London Brown X1
i 11.625 sq. inches net free Maple 91
area/square foot Monterey Sand V5
Natural Linen 55
Center aerated version provides: Royal Brown 32
7.8 sq. inches net free Teakwood 38
area/lineal foot Terratone Bronze 93
5.8125 sq. inches net free Tuscan Clay 3C
area/square foot Vintage Wicker 3A




-
Premium 127 Aluminum Soffst

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
T4 Aerated Soffit* 10-3030 Triple 4" exposure Glacier White B5 1.92 squares per carton
T4 Solid Soffit* 10-3031 12" 0" panel length 16 panels per carton
T4 Center Aerated Soffit* 10-3032 Smooth texture

Low-gloss finish

*Special Order Only

Fully aerated version provides:
11.6 sq. inches net free
area/lineal and square foot

Center aerated version provides:
3.9 sq. inches net free
area/lineal and square foot




£
= ®
£'0

(7]
£
<

Aluminum Fascia

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
6" L-Style Ribbed Fascia 10-3106 12' 6" panel length Adobe Cream 17 300" per carton
Smooth texture Antique Parchment v7 24 pieces per carton
Low-gloss finish Bronze 92
Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Gray 65
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White B5
Grecian Green 26
London Brown X1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Musket Brown 49
Natural Linen 55
Royal Brown 32
Teakwood 38
Terratone Bronze 93
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
8" L-Style Ribbed Fascia 10-3108 12' 6" panel length Adobe Cream 17 300" per carton
Smooth texture Antique Parchment V7 24 pieces per carton
Low-gloss finish Bronze 92
Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Gray 65
Coastal Sage 28
————— Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White B5
Grecian Green 26
London Brown X1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Musket Brown 49
Natural Linen 55
Royal Brown 32
Teakwood 38
Terratone Bronze 93
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Alumi '
uminum Accessories
Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Outside Corner Post 10-3245 2 %" outside corner post Charcoal AG5 100" per carton
Woodgrain /16" receiving channel Clay 51 10 pieces per carton
10' 0" length Colonial Ivory X3
Woodgrain texture Glacier White B5
Low-gloss finish Parchment A18
Tan A74
Outside Corner Post 10-3255 2 %" outside corner post Glacier White B5 100" per carton

Smooth

/16" receiving channel
10' 0" length

Smooth texture
Low-gloss finish

10 pieces per carton




Aluminum Accessories (cons on page 38)

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
J-channel - 3/4" 10-3263 /2" face Charcoal AG65 480' per carton
12' 0" length Clay 51 40 pieces per carton
Smooth texture Colonial Ivory X3
Low-gloss finish Glacier White B5
Parchment A18
Tan A74
J-channel - 1/2" 10-3127 1/2" face Adobe Cream 17 500" per carton
12' 6" length Antique Parchment V7 40 pieces per carton
Smooth texture Bronze 92
Low-gloss finish Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Gray 65
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White B5
Grecian Green 26
London Brown X1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Musket Brown 49
Natural Linen 55
Royal Brown 32
Teakwood 38
Terratone Bronze 93
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
J-channel - 3/4" 10-3129 172" face Adobe Cream* 17 288" per carton
12' 0" length Antique Parchment* V7 24 pieces per carton
Smooth texture Bronze* 92
Low-gloss finish Cape Cod Gray* V3
Charcoal Gray* 65
Coastal Sage* 28
Colonial Ivory* X3
Glacier White B5
Grecian Green* 26
London Brown* X1
Maple* 91
Monterey Sand* V5
Musket Brown* 49
Natural Linen* 55
Royal Brown* 32
Silver Moss* 96
Teakwood* 38
Terratone Bronze* 93 *Special order color
Tuscan Clay* 3C
Vintage Wicker* 3A

g8
EQ
S0
<




Aluminum Accessories (cony)

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
(]
g0 Finish Trim 10-3267 12' 0" length Charcoal AG5 480" per carton
E H Smooth texture Clay 51 40 pieces per carton
=0 Low-gloss finish Colonial Ivory X3
£ g Glacier White B5
29 Parchment A18
<& Tan A74
Reverse Frieze Molding 10-3126 1/2" receiving channel Adobe Cream 17 300" per carton
12' 6" length Antique Parchment V7 24 pieces per carton
Smooth texture Bronze 92
Low-gloss finish Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Gray 65
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White B5
Grecian Green 26
London Brown X1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Musket Brown 49
Natural Linen 55
Royal Brown 32
Teakwood 38
Terratone Bronze 93
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
Drip Edge Style D 10-3125 13/4" face Adobe Cream 17 250" per carton
10' 0" length Antique Parchment V7 25 pieces per carton
Smooth texture Bronze 92
Low-gloss finish Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Gray 65
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White B5
Grecian Green 26
London Brown X1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Musket Brown 49
Natural Linen 55
Royal Brown 32
Teakwood 38
Terratone Bronze 93
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
2¥2" Aluminum Starter 10-3299 212" starter strip Galvanzied 500' per carton

10 0" length

50 pieces per carton




Aluminum ];"l.m COi[ (con’t on page 40)

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Performance G8 Trim Coil 10-3960 Polyester coated Adobe Cream 17 1 roll
aluminum trim coil American Terra 31 32 rolls/skid
.019" thickness Antique Parchment V7 25 Ibs. ship weight/roll
24" width, 50" length Architectural Bronze 5R
Cape Cod Gray V3
Castle Gray CA
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Desert Clay 44
English Red 61
Glacier White V1
Hudson Khaki L2
Juniper Ridge NEW! ]1
Maple
Monterey Sand VS
Mystic Blue 3E
Natural Linen 55 *To match windows
Platinum Gray X2 you must use Window
Tuscan Clay 3C Forest Green Q8.
Vintage Wicker 3A
Window Beige 23
Window Forest Green Q8*
24" x 50" Poly Trim Coil 10-3954 50" length Adobe Cream 17 Juniper RidgeNEWt] 1 1 roll
Smooth finish (baked enamel) American Terra 31 London Brown X1 32 rolls/skid
Antique Parchment V7 Maple 91 27 Ibs. ship weight/roll
Arbor AR Midnight Blue Q7
Architectural Bronze 5R° Monterey Sand V5
Autumn Red 4H Musket Brown 49
Black 70 Mystic Blue 3E
Bronze 92 Natural Linen 55
Burgundy B7 Old World Blue W6
Canyon Dirift 53 Platinum Gray X2
Cape Cod Gray V3 Royal Brown 32
Castle Gray CA  Somerset Wheat C9
Charcoal 65  Storm G2
Charcoal Smoke 1Q Teakwood 38
Coastal Sage 28  Terratone Bronze 93
Colonial Ivory X3 Tuscan Clay 3C
Deep Moss M1 Vintage Wicker 3A
Desert Clay 44 Walnut 4]
English Red 61 Window Beige 23
Note: Reverse side is Glacier ~ English Saddle 3T Window Forest
White V1. Forest Green F9  Green* Q8  *To match windows
Glacier White V1 you must use Window
Grecian Green 26 Forest Green Q8.
Harbor Blue 41
Hudson Khaki L2
24" x 50" PVC Trim Coil 10-3956 50" length Adobe Cream 17 London Brown X1 1 roll
Woodgrain finish (striated) ~ American Terra 31 Maple 91 32 rolls/skid
Antique Parchment V7 Midnight Blue Q7 28 Ibs. ship weight/roll
Arbor AR Monterey Sand V5
Architectural Bronze 5R° Musket Brown 49
Autumn Red 4H  Mystic Blue 3E
Canyon Drift 53 Natural Linen 55
Cape Cod Gray V3  Old World Blue W6
Castle Gray CA Platinum Gray X2
Charcoal Smoke 1Q Royal Brown 32
Coastal Sage 28  Somerset Wheat C9
Colonial Ivory X3 Storm G2
Dark Charcoal D4 Teakwood 38
Deep Moss M1 Terratone Bronze 93
Desert Clay 44 Tuscan Clay 3C
English Red 61  Vintage Wicker 3A
Note: Color on one side only.  English Saddle 3T Walnut 4]
Glacier White V1 Window Beige 23  *To match windows
Grecian Green 26 Window Forest you must use Window
Harbor Blue 41 Green* Q8  Forest Green Q8.

Hudson Khaki L2
Juniper Ridge NEW! J1

€=
=0
£0
<I—




Aluminum Trim Coil (conr)

Product Code Description Colors Packaging

24" x 50" Heavy Duty 10-3934 .024" thickness Glacier White Vi 1 roll

Poly Trim Coil 50" length 32 rolls/skid
Smooth finish (baked enamel) 34 Ibs. ship weight

Note: Reverse side is Glacier
White V1; 10-3934 is not
stocked in Ennis, TX.

E=
=0
L0
<I—

24" x 50" Economy 10-3944 .015" thickness Glacier White V1 1 roll
Poly Trim Coil 50" length 32 rolls/skid
Smooth finish (baked enamel) 26 Ibs. ship weight

Note: Reverse side is Glacier

White V1.

24" x 50" Economy 10-3946 .015" thickness Glacier White V1 1 roll

PVC Trim Coil 50" length 32 rolls/skid
Woodgrain finish (striated) 26 Ibs. ship weight

Note: Color on one side only.




Aluminum Touch-Up Paints

Product Code Description Colors Packaging

White Aerosol 72-0680 12 oz. can White-Low Gloss 01 12 cans per carton

Touch-Up Paint

Acrosol 72-0681 4.5 oz. can Adobe Cream 17 12 cans per carton

Touch-Up Paint American Brown™ 31
Antique Parchment \
Autumn Red* 4H
Black 70
Bronze 92
Cape Cod Gray V3
Charcoal Gray* 65

*Special Order Only Coastal Sage 28

Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White* B5
Grecian Green 25
Harbor Blue* 41
London Brown X1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5
Musket Brown 49
Mystic Blue* 3E
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Royal Brown 32
Teakwood 38
Terratone Bronze 93
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
‘Walnut* 4]
White-High Gloss G6
White-Low Gloss 01
Window Beige* 23




Satinwood Steel Siding

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
-g g, Double 4" 01-7304 Double 4" exposure Adobe Cream 17 1 square per carton
%] 12' 6" panel length Antique Parchment v7 12 pieces per carton
X7 Woodgrain texture Autumn Red 4H
- PVC coated steel Cape Cod Gray V3
® 8 Coastal Sage 28
wH Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White V1
Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]
Double 5" 01-7305 Double 5" exposure Adobe Cream 17 1 square per carton
12' 0" panel length Antique Parchment V7 10 pieces per carton
Woodgrain texture Autumn Red 4H
PVC coated steel Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White V1
Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]
Double 5" Dutch lap 01-7315 Double 5" exposure Adobe Cream 17 1 square per carton
12' 0" panel length Antique Parchment V7 10 pieces per carton
Woodgrain texture Autumn Red 4H
PVC coated steel Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White \4!
Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]
Single 8" 01-7308 Single 8" exposure Adobe Cream 17 1 square per carton
12" 6" panel length Antique Parchment V7 12 pieces per carton
Woodgrain texture Autumn Red 4H
PVC coated steel Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White \4!
Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]
12" Vertical 01-7312 Vertical 12" exposure Adobe Cream 17 1 square per carton
10' 0" panel length Antique Parchment v7 10 pieces per carton
Woodgrain texture Autumn Red 4H
PVC coated steel Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White V1
Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]




-
Satinwood Variegated Steel Siding

Product Code Description Colors Packaging

@
[T]
Double 5" 01-7335 Double 5" exposure Poplar F1 1 square per carton a2
12' 0" panel length Southern Pecan F7 10 pieces per carton = 6
Variegated Woodgrain texture Sycamore F5 Q0
PVC coated steel Winter Oak F2 ® 8
20
29
&<

o

>

Note: Variegated steel accessories
can be found on pg. 45 and
variegated trim coil can be found

on pg. 46.

Satinwood’ Variegated Steel Accessories

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Outside Corner Post 10-7337 212" outside corner post Poplar F1 100" per carton
%" receiving channel Southern Pecan E7 10 pieces per carton
10' 0" length Sycamore F5
Variegated woodgrain texture Winter Oak F2
Low-gloss finish
J-channel - 3/4" 10-7321 1/2" face Poplar F1 300" per carton
12' 6" length Southern Pecan E7 24 pieces per carton
Variegated woodgrain texture Sycamore F5
PVC coated steel Winter Oak F2
Finish Trim 10-7339 12' 6" length Poplar F1 300" per carton
Variegated woodgrain texture Southern Pecan F7 24 pieces per carton
Low-gloss finish Sycamore F5

Winter Oak F2




s &
S0
o
8o
]
]
T 3
8¢
n <

Steel Fascia

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
6" Fascia 10-7347 10' 0" length Adobe Cream 17 120" per carton
8" Fascia 10-7348 Woodgrain texture Antique Parchment V7 12 pieces per carton
Low-gloss finish Autumn Red 4H
Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White B5
London Brown X1
Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]
L]
Steel Accessories
Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Outside Corner Post 10-7335 21/2" outside corner post Adobe Cream 17 100" per carton
3/4" receiving channel Antique Parchment V7 10 pieces per carton
10' 0" length Autumn Red 4H
Woodgrain texture Cape Cod Gray V3
Low-gloss finish Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White \4!
Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]
J-channel - 3/4" 10-7311 1/2" face Adobe Cream 17 300’ per carton
12' 6" length Antique Parchment V7 24 pieces per carton
Striated texture Autumn Red 4H
PVC coated steel Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White \4!
Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]
J-channel - 1 1/8" 10-7312 1/2" face Adobe Cream 17 300" per carton
12' 6" length Antique Parchment V7 24 pieces per carton
Striated texture Autumn Red 4H
PVC coated steel Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White \4!
Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]




Steel Accessories (con)

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
Finish Trim 10-7340 12' 6" length Adobe Cream 17 300" per carton
Striated Texture Antique Parchment V7 24 pieces per carton
Low-gloss finish Autumn Red 4H
Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White V1
Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]
Roof Edge Trim 10-7375 10' 0" length Adobe Cream 17 250" per carton
Striated Texture Antique Parchment v7 25 pieces per carton
Low-gloss finish Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White \4!
London Brown X1
Monterey Sand V5
Tuscan Clay 3C
2 1/2" Steel Starter 10-7361 2 1/2" starter strip Galvanzied 260" per carton
10' 0" length 26 pieces per carton
3 1/2" Steel Starter 10-7366 3 1/2" starter strip Galvanzied 260" per carton

10' 0" length

206 pieces per carton

@
2
S
=}
@
73
]
[1]
[X]
g




Alumlnum T;"lm COZ[ (matches Satinwood Steel Siding)

=]
s
:l-
=}
‘ao
=£
g
gl—
=]
(7]

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
22.3" x 50' PVC Trim Coil 10-7350 50" length Adobe Cream 17 1 roll
PVC striated finish Antique Parchment v7 32 rolls/skid
Autumn Red 4H
Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Glacier White V1
London Brown X1
Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]
10.3" x 50' PVC Trim Coil 10-7355 50" length Poplar F1 1 roll
Variegated woodgrain texture Southern Pecan E7 32 rolls/skid
Sycamore F5
Winter Oak F2
Note: Matches Satinwood
Variegated
[
Seamless Steel Coil
Product Code Description Colors Packaging
13 /4" Seamless Steel Coil 10-7413 Use to form D5 and Adobe Cream 17 2 rolls per skid
vertical profiles Antique Parchment \ 750 Ibs approx. ship weight
28 gauge Autumn Red 4H per roll
(.0165 mill) Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
95-100 lbs are required Glacier White V1
to form 1 square of siding Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Yields 1.25 I/ft per Ib Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]
Note: Minimum order of
1,500 Ibs per color
10 >/8" Seamless Steel Coil 10-7410 Use to form D4 and Adobe Cream 17 2 rolls per skid
single 8" profiles Antique Parchment v7 750 Ibs approx. ship weight
29 gauge Autumn Red 4H per roll
(.015 mill) Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
95-100 Ibs are required Glacier White V1
to form 1 square of siding Monterey Sand V5
Platinum Gray X2
Yields 1.75 I/ft per Ib Tuscan Clay 3C
Walnut 4]

Note: Minimum order of
1,500 Ibs per color




Aluminum Gutter Cozl

Product Code Description Colors Packaging
.027 x 11.875 72-1037 16" inside diameter Adobe Cream 17 2 coils per skid £ %
Gutter Colil for 5" OG Antique Parchment V7 200 Ibs approx. ship weight 30
Black 70 per roll -
Bronze 92 €9
Cape Cod Gray V3 ] E
Coastal Sage 28 <o
Colonial Ivory X3
Grecian Green 26
London Brown X1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5 *350 Ibs approx. ship
Musket Brown 49 weight per roll
Natural Linen 55
Platinum Gray X2
Royal Brown 32
Teakwood 38
Terratone Bronze 93
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
White-High Gloss* G6
White-Low Gloss* 01
.032x11.875 72-1033 16" inside diameter Adobe Cream 17 2 coils per skid
Gutter Coil for 5" OG Antique Parchment V7 200 Ibs approx. ship weight
Black 70 per roll
Cape Cod Gray V3
Coastal Sage 28
Colonial Ivory X3
Grecian Green 26
London Brown X1
Maple 91
Monterey Sand V5 *350 Ibs approx. ship
Natural Linen 55 weight per roll
Platinum Gray X2
Royal Brown 32
Teakwood 38
Terratone Bronze 93
Tuscan Clay 3C
Vintage Wicker 3A
White-High Gloss* G6
White-Low Gloss* 01
.027 x 15.000 72-1035 16" inside diameter London Brown X1 2 coils per skid
Gutter Coil for 6" OG Monterey Sand V5 200 Ibs approx. ship weight
Tuscan Clay 3C per roll
Vintage Wicker 3A
White-Low Gloss* 01
*350 Ibs approx. ship
weight per roll
.032 x 15.000 72-1036 16" inside diameter London Brown X1 2 coils per skid
Gutter Coil for 6" OG Monterey Sand V5 200 Ibs approx. ship weight
Tuscan Clay 3C per roll
Vintage Wicker 3A
White-Low Gloss* 01

*350 lbs approx. ship
weight per roll




-
Alside Premium Vinyl Siding Color Collection

ARCHITECTURAL
STANDARD COLORS' COLOR COLLECTION'

o

5*; -z ZENH HEHEBE ANk
UL (< 2:5H H HNEIRBCENE
HEEE | ::::8H HUEHEBRHEHAE
CE2=8 S = =5 EE B EEEE R E
Prodigy
Charter Oak Energy Elite
Charter Oak XXL
Charter Oak XL
Charter Oak
CenterLock Energy Choice
CenterLock
Odyssey Plus
Coventry
Conquest
Board & Batten
Williamsport
Charter Oak Soffit
Greenbriar Vintage
SuperSpan M M ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Y% Y% Y% % ¥ Y%
Alliance T4**
Architectural Classics
Pelican Bay One

1 All colors may not be available in all profiles or all markets. See your Alside representative for details.
* Soffit use only / aerated panels only. **Alliance T4 in Mystic Blue, Coastal Sage, Vintage Wicker, Tuscan Clay and London Brown are soffit use only.
Note: Colors are as accurate as printing techniques allow. Make final color selections using actual product samples.

. . Pertains to Alside Vinyl Siding USGBC and related logo is a
m Alside PO Box 2010 AkI:OIl, Ohio 44309 Consult the VSI website at trademark owned by the U.S.
® 1-800-922-6009 www.alside.com www.vinylsiding.org for a curtent list  Green Building Council and

of certified products and colors. is used by permission.

©2012 Alside. Alside, Board & Batten, CenterLock, Charter Oak, Conquest, Coventry by Alside, Cypress Creek, Greenbriar, Landscape, Odyssey Plus, Pelican Bay, Prodigy, Performance G8, Satinwood, Trimworks and
Williamsport are registered trademarks of Alside. Alside reserves the right, at its option, without liability, to change and/or delete products or colors at any time without notice. Printed in USA 9/12 20M/OP 75-2205-01



